
Install at:1985604
Annual 

Maintenance List 
Price (AMLP)

Quote To Customer:

(216) 901-1818   x4117

6480 ROCKSIDE WOODS BLVD S

From:
ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Version Number: V2
Quote Number:

Quote To Contact: 
CITY OF COLUMBUS

Sarbanes Oxley Requirement: The above Quote Number is REQUIRED on your PO

EMC Maintenance Quote
30-Jun-16Quote Date:
4060282-903441 (Arlingate Ln SAN)

Bob Hornick
(216) 901-1447   Fax

Renewal 
Coverage 

Expiry Date
Contract 
Number Net PriceDescription Support OptionModel

Renewal 
Coverage Start 

Date

www.emc.com

INDEPENDENCE, OH 44131
CITY OF COLUMBUS

VDMM1GCUA

VX-VS15-300

VX-VS15-600

VX-VS07-020

V-VX-VS1530

VNX6GSDAE15P

VNXSPS1KW

VNX5700SPE

VNXCS2M

VNX5700DMM

VX-VS6F-100

VX-VS6F-200

600GB 15K 520BPS 6GB SAS 3.5 CARRIER

2TB 7200RPM 6GB SAS 3.5 CARRIER

3.5 300G 15K VAULT PCK 6GSDAE/DPE

VNX57/75 15X3.5 6GB SAS PRIMARY DAE-E R

VNX57/75 1.2KW SPS 15/25 DRV VLT DAE-E R

VNX 1GBASE-T DM MODULE 4 PORT

VNX5700 SPE 4X6G SAS BE-EMC RACK

VNX 2ND CONTROL STATION-MINI RACK

VNX5700 ADD ON DATA MOVER+FC SLIC-M 
R
100GB 6GB SAS FLASH DRIVE

200GB 6GB SAS FLASH DRIVE

300GB 15K 520BPS 6GB SAS 3.5 CARRIER

COLUMBUS, CITY OF (INC), 1601 ARLINGATE LN, COLUMBUS, OH, US

Qty

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

11,840.40$       

491.40$            

9,028.80$         

85.60$              

347.80$            

227.60$            

1,380.90$         

8,677.20$         

15,295.80$       

9,348.00$         

30,018.60$       

3,777.80$         

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

9,028.80$            

85.60$                 

347.80$               

8,677.20$            

15,295.80$          

9,348.00$            

30,018.60$          

11,840.40$          

491.40$               

3,777.80$            

227.60$               

1,380.90$            

1

2

13

76

153

69

1

22

1

1

1

14

PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT

PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT

PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT

APM00110600370

Install at Party Number:

Serial Number

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

bhornick@advizex.com

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA
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Unless reflected above the quotation total does not include applicable sales tax and shipping charges.
Payment terms are Net 30 unless otherwise agreed to in writing.  We do not accept credit cards.

76,996.36$       
(13,859.34)$     

Annual 
Maintenance List 

Price (AMLP)
Serial Number Qty

64057905HA Total

ADMNRP5700

EPAK-V57

ADVP-V57

64057905HA Total  $        131,126.28 

Hardware Subtotal:

143,326.74$     Total Maintenance Due:

Discount 13%:

VNXOEPERFTB

(11,982.37)$     

EPAK-V57

92,172.10$       

456-005-711

VNXOE-57

ADMNRP5700

VNXOECAPTBU

VNXOEPERFTBU

VNXOECAPTB

UNIU-V57

Install at:7470625
Model

VSPM1GI4CUA

VSPM8GFFEA

UNIU-V57

VNXOE-57

VNX OE LICENSE MODEL FOR VNX5700

VNX MONITORING AND REPORTING-5700

VNX OE CAP TIER/TB FOR 
VNX5500/5700/7500
VNX OE PERF TIER/TB FOR VNX55/57/75-
UPG

VNX OE PER TB PER FOR 
VNX5500;5700;7500

VNX MONITORING AND REPORTING-5700

TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700

ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS; 
MPFS&PNFS)VNX5700
UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700

REPLICATION MANAGER: VNX5700

CITY OF COLUMBUS, 1601 ARLINGATE LN, COLUMBUS, OH, US
Renewal 
Coverage 

Expiry Date
Description Support Option

VNX 4 PT 1GBASE-T ISCSI IO MOD PR

VNX 4 PORT 8G FC IO MODULE PAIR

UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700

VNX OE LICENSE MODEL FOR VNX5700

TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700

VNX OE PER TB HI CAP-VNX5500;5700;7500

-$                     

5-Sep-14

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

Install At Total

30-Jun-17

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

1-Jul-16

Renewal 
Coverage Start 

Date

1-Jul-16

-$                  

1,456.00$         

3,268.00$         

 $       38,042.18 

30-Jun-17

-$                  

23,545.44$       

-$                  

9,772.74$         

-$                  

-$                  

1,304.40$         

9,772.74$         

-$                  

23,545.44$       

1,456.00$         

4,180.00$         

347.80$            

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

Net Price

4-Sep-15

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

 $     131,126.28 Install At Total

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-17

3,268.00$            

 $         38,042.18 

-$                     

9,772.74$            

-$                     

-$                     

-$                     

1,456.00$            

23,545.44$          

1,456.00$            

4,180.00$            

-$                     

23,545.44$          

347.80$               

1,304.40$            

9,772.74$            

1

1

1

1

3

2

52

43

1

52

55

1

1

1

1

1

PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT - 
PLATFORM/ELMPREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT

PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM HARDWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT

PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT

PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT

PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT

PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT
PREMIUM SOFTWARE 
SUPPORT

04THBA010016753

Install at Party Number:
Contract 
Number

64057905HA

64057905HA

05TJHA010001039

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

04THBA010000119

05TJHA010000105

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

64057905HA

Software Subtotal:
Discount 18%:
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The specific description of the Product Warranty, Maintenance and Use Rights can be found at: http://www.emc.com/products/warranty_maintenance/index.jsp

AdvizeX Technologies may assign without notice all or part of the payments together with all the rights of an unpaid seller but without the assignee's assumption of seller's obligations under this order. 
AdvizeX Technologies is an equal opportunity employer dedicated to affirmative action and workforce diversity.  Payment terms are Net 30, Shipping terms are FOB Origin, and cannot be superseded by any 
other terms, implied or expressed in any other agreement or purchase order unless otherwise agreed to in writing by AdvizeX.
Please read this Quotation carefully.  The terms and conditions set forth on this form constitute the entire agreement between seller and buyer. Seller will not be bound by any terms of buyer's order that are 
inconsistent with the terms herein.  Further, the terms set forth in this form  supersede all other terms in any subsequent agreement or purchase order.   Acceptance of these terms may be made  (1) by 
written acceptance or (2) by accepting delivery of any good described on this form or (3) raising an order against this quote. This Quotation shall remain firm for 30 days from the date above unless modified 
in writing by AdvizeX Technologies, LLC prior to our acceptance of your order. 
This Quotation and any order placed as a result hereof shall be subject exclusively to the Terms and Conditions herein.   So long as part of the payment due is outstanding, AdvizeX Technologies, LLC shall 
retain a security interest in any product or software that is part of the system.  The customer agrees to execute any documents which may be necessary or appropriate to protect AdvizeX Technologies, LLC 
security interest in the system at AdvizeX Technologies, LLC request.  Any contract resulting from this Quotation must be signed by a duly authorized representative of AdvizeX Technologies, LLC.  Any 
additions, modifications or waivers of any of the Terms and Conditions contained herein or on the attached Agreements shall only be effective if in writing and agreed to by an authorized representative of 
AdvizeX Technologies, LLC.  AdvizeX Technologies, LLC disclaims all implied warranties, including all warranties of merchant ability and all warranties of fitness for a particular purpose.  AdvizeX 
Technologies, LLC shall not be liable for incidental, special or consequential damages arising from any cause.
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