

**EMC Maintenance Quote** 

Quote Date: 30-Jun-16 Quote Number: 4060282-903441 (Arlingate Ln SAN) Version Number: V2



Sarbanes Oxley Requirement: The above Quote Number is REQUIRED on your PO

www.emc.com

Quote To Contact: CITY OF COLUMBUS Quote To Customer: CITY OF COLUMBUS From: ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 6480 ROCKSIDE WOODS BLVD S INDEPENDENCE, OH 44131 Bob Hornick (216) 901-1818 x4117 (216) 901-1447 Fax bhornick@advizex.com

Install at Party Number: 1985604

Install at: COLUMBUS, CITY OF (INC), 1601 ARLINGATE LN, COLUMBUS, OH, US

Contract Number	Serial Number	Model	Description	Support Option	Qty	Annual ntenance List rice (AMLP)	Renewal Coverage Start Date	Renewal Coverage Expiry Date	Net Price
64057905HA	APM00110600370	VNX5700SPE	VNX5700 SPE 4X6G SAS BE-EMC RACK	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	1	\$ 3,777.80	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 3,777.80
64057905HA		VNXCS2M	VNX 2ND CONTROL STATION-MINI RACK	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	1	\$ 227.60	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 227.60
64057905HA		VNX5700DMM	VNX5700 ADD ON DATA MOVER+FC SLIC-M R	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	1	\$ 1,380.90	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 1,380.90
64057905HA		VX-VS6F-100	100GB 6GB SAS FLASH DRIVE	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	14	\$ 8,677.20	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 8,677.20
64057905HA		VX-VS6F-200	200GB 6GB SAS FLASH DRIVE	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	13	\$ 15,295.80	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 15,295.80
64057905HA		VX-VS15-300	300GB 15K 520BPS 6GB SAS 3.5 CARRIER	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	76	\$ 9,348.00	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 9,348.00
64057905HA		VX-VS15-600	600GB 15K 520BPS 6GB SAS 3.5 CARRIER	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	153	\$ 30,018.60	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 30,018.60
64057905HA		VX-VS07-020	2TB 7200RPM 6GB SAS 3.5 CARRIER	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	69	\$ 11,840.40	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 11,840.40
64057905HA		V-VX-VS1530	3.5 300G 15K VAULT PCK 6GSDAE/DPE	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	1	\$ 491.40	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 491.40
64057905HA		VNX6GSDAE15P	VNX57/75 15X3.5 6GB SAS PRIMARY DAE-E R	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	22	\$ 9,028.80	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 9,028.80
64057905HA		VNXSPS1KW	VNX57/75 1.2KW SPS 15/25 DRV VLT DAE-E R	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	1	\$ 85.60	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 85.60
64057905HA		VDMM1GCUA	VNX 1GBASE-T DM MODULE 4 PORT	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	2	\$ 347.80	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$ 347.80

64057905HA		VSPM1GI4CUA	VNX 4 PT 1GBASE-T ISCSI IO MOD PR	PREMIUM HARDWARE	1	\$	347.80	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	347.80
64057905HA		VSPM8GFFEA	VNX 4 PORT 8G FC IO MODULE PAIR	PREMIUM HARDWARE SUPPORT	3	\$	1,304.40	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	1,304.40
64057905HA		UNIU-V57	UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700	PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT	1	\$	9,772.74	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	9,772.74
64057905HA	04THBA010000119	VNXOE-57	VNX OE LICENSE MODEL FOR VNX5700	PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT	1	\$	-	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	-
64057905HA	05TJHA010000105	EPAK-V57	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700	PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT	1	\$	23,545.44	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	23,545.44
64057905HA		VNXOECAPTB	VNX OE PER TB HI CAP-VNX5500;5700;7500	PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT	52	\$	1,456.00	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	1,456.00
64057905HA		VNXOEPERFTB	VNX OE PER TB PER FOR VNX5500;5700;7500	PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT	55	\$	4,180.00	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	4,180.00
				64057905HA Total		\$	131,126.28				
									Install At Total	\$	131,126.28
Install at Party		Install at:	CITY OF COLUMBUS, 1601 ARLINGATE LN, C							—	
Contract Number	Serial Number	Model	Description	Support Option	Qty		Annual Itenance List Price (AMLP)	Renewal Coverage Start Date	Renewal Coverage Expiry Date		Net Price
64057905HA											
04037903HA		ADMNRP5700	VNX MONITORING AND REPORTING-5700	PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT	1	\$	-	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	-
64057905HA	05TJHA010001039	ADMNRP5700 EPAK-V57	VNX MONITORING AND REPORTING-5700		1	\$	- 23,545.44	1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17	\$	- 23,545.44
	05TJHA010001039			SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE						Ĺ	
64057905HA	05TJHA010001039	EPAK-V57	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700 ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS;	SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE	1	\$		1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17	\$	
64057905HA 64057905HA	05TJHA010001039	EPAK-V57 ADVP-V57	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700 ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS; MPFS&PNFS)VNX5700	SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE	1	\$	23,545.44	1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17	\$	23,545.44
64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA	05TJHA010001039	EPAK-V57 ADVP-V57 UNIU-V57	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700 ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS; MPFS&PNFS)VNX5700 UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700	SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE	1	\$ \$	23,545.44	1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17	\$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74
64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA		EPAK-V57 ADVP-V57 UNIU-V57 456-005-711	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700 ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS; MPFS&PNFS)VNX5700 UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700 REPLICATION MANAGER: VNX5700	SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT - PREMIUM SOFTWARE	1 1 1 1	\$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 -	1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17	\$ \$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 -
64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA		EPAK-V57 ADVP-V57 UNIU-V57 456-005-711 VNXOE-57	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700 ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS; MPFS&PNFS)VNX5700 UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700 REPLICATION MANAGER: VNX5700 VNX OE LICENSE MODEL FOR VNX5700	SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT - PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 -	1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17	\$ \$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 -
64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA		EPAK-V57 ADVP-V57 UNIU-V57 456-005-711 VNXOE-57 ADMNRP5700	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700 ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS; MPFS&PNFS)VNX5700 UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700 REPLICATION MANAGER: VNX5700 VNX OE LICENSE MODEL FOR VNX5700 VNX MONITORING AND REPORTING-5700 VNX OE CAP TIER/TB FOR	SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT - PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT	1 1 1 1 1 1 2	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 - - -	1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 5-Sep-14	30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 4-Sep-15	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 - - -
64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA 64057905HA		EPAK-V57 ADVP-V57 UNIU-V57 456-005-711 VNXOE-57 ADMNRP5700 VNXOECAPTBU	TOTAL EFFICIENCY PACK FOR VNX5700 ADV FILE LICENSE (NFS; MPFS&PNFS)VNX5700 UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED FOR A VNX 5700 REPLICATION MANAGER: VNX5700 VNX OE LICENSE MODEL FOR VNX5700 VNX OE LICENSE MODEL FOR VNX5700 VNX OE CAP TIER/TB FOR VNX5500/5700/7500 VNX OE PERF TIER/TB FOR VNX55/57/75-	SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT - PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE SUPPORT PREMIUM SOFTWARE	1 1 1 1 1 1 2 52	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 - - 1,456.00	1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 1-Jul-16 5-Sep-14 1-Jul-16	30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 30-Jun-17 4-Sep-15 30-Jun-17	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	23,545.44 - 9,772.74 - - - 1,456.00

Install At Total \$ 38,042.18

Unless reflected above the quotation total does not include applicable sales tax and shipping charges. Payment terms are Net 30 unless otherwise agreed to in writing. We do not accept credit cards.

## The specific description of the Product Warranty, Maintenance and Use Rights can be found at:

AdvizeX Technologies may assign without notice all or part of the payments together with all the rights of an unpaid seller but without the assignee's assumption of seller's obligations under this order. AdvizeX Technologies is an equal opportunity employer dedicated to affirmative action and workforce diversity. Payment terms are Net 30, Shipping terms are FOB Origin, and cannot be superseded by any other terms, implied or expressed in any other agreement or purchase order unless otherwise agreed to in writing by AdvizeX.

Please read this Quotation carefully. The terms and conditions set forth on this form constitute the entire agreement between seller and buyer. Seller will not be bound by any terms of buyer's order that are inconsistent with the terms herein. Further, the terms set forth in this form supersede all other terms in any subsequent agreement or purchase order. Acceptance of these terms may be made (1) by written acceptance or (2) by accepting delivery of any good described on this form or (3) raising an order against this quote. This Quotation shall remain firm for 30 days from the date above unless modified in writing by AdvizeX Technologies, LLC prior to our acceptance of your order.

This Quotation and any order placed as a result hereof shall be subject exclusively to the Terms and Conditions herein. So long as part of the payment due is outstanding, AdvizeX Technologies, LLC shall retain a security interest in any product or software that is part of the system. The customer agrees to execute any documents which may be necessary or appropriate to protect AdvizeX Technologies, LLC shall security interest in the system at AdvizeX Technologies, LLC request. Any contract resulting from this Quotation must be signed by a duly authorized representative of AdvizeX Technologies, LLC. Any additions, modifications or waivers of any of the Terms and Conditions contained herein or on the attached Agreements shall only be effective if in writing and agreed to by an authorized representative of AdvizeX Technologies, LLC disclaims all implied warranties, including all warranties of merchant ability and all warranties of fitness for a particular purpose. AdvizeX Technologies, LLC shall admages arising from any cause.